PG-35LPRESSURE GAUGES
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦

● Set data protection by panel lock function
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P G - 3 5 L - 1 0 2 R - N V C B
Series name
Pressure range
102：− 100 ~   100 kPa
103：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa
Pressure reference
R：Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure)
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G2：G 1/4
VC：9/16 - 18 UNF (Gusket joint)
Switch output interface
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
Marked  is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
Port Fitting
Pressure reference Gauge
Switch output
interface
Rated pressure
range −100~100 kPa −100~1000 kPa
Stem mount
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NR2 PG-35L-103R-NR2
PNP PG-35L-102R-PR2 PG-35L-103R-PR2
G2
(G 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NG2 PG-35L-103R-NG2
PNP PG-35L-102R-PG2 PG-35L-103R-PG2
G2
(9/16-18UNF)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NVC PG-35L-103R-NVC
PNP PG-35L-102R-PVC PG-35L-103R-PVC
Back mount
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NR2B PG-35L-103R-NR2B
PNP PG-35L-102R-PR2B PG-35L-103R-PR2B
G2
(G 1/4)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NG2B PG-35L-103R-NG2B
PNP PG-35L-102R-PG2B PG-35L-103R-PG2B
G2
(9/16-18UNF)
NPN PG-35L-102R-NVCB PG-35L-103R-NVCB
PNP PG-35L-102R-PVCB PG-35L-103R-PVCB
Port
Blank：Stem mount
B：Back mount
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
Permissible change
PG-35L
PRESSURE GAUGES
※ 1  Change in the pressure indication, switch operating points and analog output.
■ ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Test item Test conditions
± 2 %F.S. maximum after test ※ 1
Amount of analog output fluctuation is permitted by
adding conversion error of 20 mV.
Vibration 10 ~ 500 Hz, 98.1 m/s2 or 1.5 mm P-P, 3 directions for 2 hours each
490 m/s2, 3 directions for 3 times each
0 ~ Rated pressure、106 cycles
40 °C, 90 ~ 95 %RH, 240 hrs.
Shock
Pressure cycling